% N il
2.1 97 431 4 896
2 97431 4 896
1.3 60588 3060
1.1 102 204 2040
1 48 694 2244
0.9 66 249 1530
0.9 69 156 1530
0.7 54 060 1020
0.7 54 060 1020
0.6 42228 1020
0.6 40392 1020
0.6 34782 1020
0.6 34782 1020
0.6 34680 1020
0.6 34782 1020
0.5 42269
0.5 50429

p/metp Kopnyc Komuart
15 ctypus
15 ctypus
15 cryaus
6

13 cryaus

6
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816 13
816 13
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Mnowaab
19.9
19.9
19.8
50.1
21.7
433
45.2

53

53
41.4
39.6
34.1
34.1

34
34.1
51.8
61.8

OTaenka
Ortpenka
OTtpenka
OTtpenka
OTtpenka
OTtpenka
OTtpenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka
OTtgenka

FoToBHOCTL

BaceneHue o 30 aekabps 2023
BaceneHune o 30 aekabps 2023
BaceneHue o 30 aekabps 2023
Bacenenwue go 31 mast 2023
BaceneHue po 31 aerycra 2023
Bacenenwue go 31 masi 2023
BaceneHune po 30 anpens 2023
Bacenenwue go 31 masi 2023
Bacenenue go 31 mas 2023
Bacenenue go 31 mas 2023
BaceneHue go 31 oktabpsi 2023
BaceneHue o 31 oktabpsi 2023
BaceneHue o 31 oktsabpsi 2023
Bacenenue o 30 aekabpsa 2023
BaceneHue go 31 oktabpsi 2023
Bacenenue po 31 aerycra 2023
Bacenenue po 31 aerycra 2023

LleHa, p

4818 745
4 859 341
4855118
9443 649
4951375
7234 390
7 616 380
8271180
8357 676
7068 967
6 822 208
6194 674
6215 543
6259 740
6285 107
7883 131
9480 614

LleHa, p/meTp
242 148
244 188
245208
188 496
228 174
167 076
168 504
156 060
157 692
170 748
172 278
181662
182 274
184 110
184 314
152 184
153 408

Ccbinka
CCblnka
CCblnka
CCblnka
CCblnka
CCblnka
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfKa
CCblfka
CCblfKa

ceblnka


https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/788421
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/788451
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/788641
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/760387
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/766680
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/760368
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/650740
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/760363
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/760447
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/760376
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/773484
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/773078
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/773087
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/788496
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/773140
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/766688
https://www.pik.ru/il-luga/flats/766694

